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TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFICATIONS: NO. 2

Week Ending: Friday, 11 January 2002

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING to arrive before the expiry date shown in the last column

For the Northern Area (TVN) to: For the Southern Area (TVS) to

. Head of Planning
'Il_;ead r?LP' asr;nl " Council Offices
W?;/(;}ill Ig(r)ad Duttons Road
ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ ROMSEY SO51 8XG

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations
received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE
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TVN.02018/7 Retention of shed Lane Cottage, ABBOTTS ANN Mr T Tayler Gavin Spiller
08.01.2002 08.02.2002
TVN.03863/8 Part use of site for storage and Unit 37, Macadam Way, West Tvbc Contract Services Sean Herbert
08.01.2002 distribution of waste Portway, Andover, HARROWAY 05.02.2002
TVN.08365 Erection of conservatory at rear 7 Emden Road, Andover Mr And Mrs G Goddard Gavin Spiller
08.01.2002 ALAMEIN 05.02.2002
TVN.08376 Erection of conservatory at rear 44 Marchant Road, Andover Miss Jenkins Gavin Spiller
08.01.2002 MILLWAY 05.02.2002
TVN.LB.00049/1 Internal and external alterations Walnut Tree Cottage, Village Mr And Mrs J Spence Donna Tillott
08.01.2002 including revised internal partitions Street, APPLESHAW 08.02.2002

and alterations to windows and

doors, together with retaining wall

and steps to garden from patio area,

and removal of internal chimney

breast
TVN.A.00503/1 Display of brushed aluminium Plot 83-84, Livingstone Road, S S| Schagefer Ltd Gavin Spiller
10.01.2002 display advertisement on brick piers ~ Walworth Industrial Estate, 05.02.2002

Andover ST MARY'S

TVN.CA.00146/1 Demoalition of garage Sarson Mill, AMPORT Mr And MrsK & SGoble  Jason Owen
11.01.2002 08.02.2002
TVN.00591/15 Erection of 4 houses with sheds, 10 Formerly Springfield Garage, 34 Raglan Housing Nicholas Parker
08.01.2002 flats in three blocks, 2 cycle stores, London Road, Andover WINTON  Association Ltd 08.02.2002

2 bin stores, 2 timber pergolas and

alterations to access

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/

REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.03115/4
11.01.2002

TVN.06598/3
09.01.2002

Rear extension to form consumables
store, workshop and waiting area,
revised fenestration, milk storage
tanks with roof over at front and
alterations and extensions to parking
areas

Erection of first floor extension over
existing garage to provide bedroom

Leckford Estate Dairy,
LECKFORD

20 Roman Road, Stockbridge
LONGSTOCK

Waitrose Limited

Mr C JMorris

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20020101,20021231,00000...,,,,,11.01.02,115477,177068,1,000000010102,1,1,1,P,23001392,0,00,00,N (2 of 6) [20/06/2013 13:53:02]

PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Nicholas Parker
05.02.2002

Donna Tillott
05.02.2002
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TVN.02494/4
11.01.2002

TVN.03407/5
08.01.2002

TVN.08262/1
08.01.2002

TVN.00635/9
10.01.2002

TVN.04979/1
09.01.2002

TVN.08379
09.01.2002

TVS.07823/1
08.01.2002

Erection of conservatory at rear

Erection of detached double garage

Erection of detached double garage
(revised scheme)

Erection of replacement car-wash

Erection of first floor side and rear
extension to provide additional
bedroom with en-suite, extended

bedroom and erection of front porch.

Erection of replacement dwelling

Erection of front porch

The Chesters, Green Lane,
MONXTON

Vittoria Place, Short Lane,
PENTON GRAFTON

Treetops, PENTON GRAFTON

Weyhill Filling Station, Amesbury
Road, Weyhill, PENTON
GRAFTON

9 Beech Close, THRUXTON

Woodentop, L ongparish Road,
WHERWELL

14 Flexford Close, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh AMPFIELD

Mr P Parfrey

Mr And Mrs C Bacon

Mr And Mrs R Hicks

Mr V Y oganathan

Mr And Mrs A Day

Mr And Mrs| Maude

Mr And Mrs B Muncaster

Gavin Spiller
08.02.2002

Jason Owen
08.02.2002

Jason Owen
08.02.2002

Jason Owen
05.02.2002

Sean Herbert
08.02.2002

Nicholas Parker
08.02.2002

Peter Nattrass
05.02.2002

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.09154/2
07.01.2002

TVS.07619/8
09.01.2002

TVS.02859/7
07.01.2002

TVS.02785/5

PROPOSAL

Erection of replacement dwelling
(revised scheme to that previously
approved under TV S.09154/1 to

include enlargement of garage block

and installation of dormer windows
to north facing elevation of garage
block)

Erection of afour bay stable with
attached tack room/feed store

Conversion of existing garage into

dwelling and ateration to access
including bridge for public footpath

Retrospective application for the

LOCATION

Danes Court, Danes Road,
Awbridge, Romsey AWBRIDGE

Awbridge Danes, Danes Road,
Awbridge, Romsey AWBRIDGE

Harwin Cottage, 11 Queenwood

Road, Broughton, Stockbridge
BROUGHTON

Roman House, 46 Hadrian Way,

APPLICANT

Mr And Mrs S Mcmenemy

Mr M Miller

Mr And Mrs Bradbury

Mr JWinstone
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CASE OFFICER/

PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE

Clare Jenkins
05.02.2002

Clare Jenkins
08.02.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

08.02.2002

Clare Jenkins
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10.01.2002
TVS.09517
10.01.2002

TVS.05292/3
08.01.2002

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.LB.00303/3
08.01.2002

TVS.09508
10.01.2002

TVS.09522
11.01.2002

TVS.09495
10.01.2002

TVS.09512
07.01.2002

TVS.09518
10.01.2002

erection of entrance walls and gates

Erection of two storey side
extension to provide study on
ground floor and bedroom on first
floor

Single storey extension to and
conversion of garage to provide
disabled persons living
accommodation and rearrangement
of parking facilities

PROPOSAL

Erection of single storey extension
to and conversion of garage
including the installation of
windows to provide disabled
persons living accommodation,
ateration to parking arrangements
and ingtallation of window to
existing south elevation

Erection of atwo storey side and
rear extension and erection of a
detached single garage

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Erection of afirst floor side
extension

Replace garage and shed with
detached double garage

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Chilworth, Southampton
CHILWORTH

39 Donnington Drive, Chandlers
Ford, Eastleigh CHILWORTH

Henley House, Winchester Road,
Kings Somborne, Stockbridge
KINGS SOMBORNE

LOCATION

Henley House, Winchester Road,
Kings Somborne, Stockbridge
KINGS SOMBORNE

54 Donnington Drive, Chandlers
Ford, Eastleigh NORTH
BADDESLEY

7 Littlefield Crescent, Chandlers
Ford, Eastleigh NORTH
BADDESLEY

16 Wood End Way, Chandlers
Ford, Eastleigh NORTH
BADDESLEY

Blymont, 18 Romsey Road,
Nurdling, Southampton
NURSLING & ROWNHAMS

8 Tuffin Close, Nurdling,
Southampton NURSLING &
ROWNHAMS

Mr And Mrs Higgins

Mr And Mrs Atkinson

APPLICANT

Mr And Mrs Atkinson

Mr And Mrs May

Mr And Mrs Y eldhams

Mr And Mrs C Lawes

Mr And Mrs C Ellis

Mr And Mrs Rovetto
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08.02.2002

K atherine Fitzherbert-
Green

05.02.2002

Stuart Goodwill
08.02.2002

CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Stuart Goodwill
08.02.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

05.02.2002
Peter Nattrass
05.02.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-

Green
05.02.2002

Stuart Goodwill
05.02.2002

Stuart Goodwill
05.02.2002
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TVS.05182/2 Erection of 1.8m fence to boundary Land at junction of Bakers Drove M Aslam Clare Jenkins
07.01.2002 aong BakersDroveand 1.2mfence  and Hazeldown Road, NURSLING 05.02.2002
to boundary along Hazeldown Road & ROWNHAMS
TVS.09519 Erection of conservatory to rear of 22 Bossington Close, Rownhams, Mr And Mrs Plunkett Stuart Goodwill
10.01.2002 property Southampton NURSLING & 05.02.2002
ROWNHAMS
APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE
TVS.03972/5 Retrospective application for the 46 Priestlands, Romsey ABBEY Mr L Flint Stuart Goodwill
08.01.2002 erection of a conservatory to the 05.02.2002
side of the property
TVS.00103/18 Relief from condition no. 3 on 43 The Hundred, Romsey ABBEY  Laverstoke Housing Co Katherine Fitzherbert-
09.01.2002 TVS.00103/17 regarding provision Ltd Green
of car parking space 08.02.2002
TVS.09521 Widen vehicular access by 2.5 16 Lansdowne Close, Romsey Mr C R Neale Stuart Goodwill
11.01.2002 metres ABBEY 05.02.2002
TVS.09520 Installation of front dormer window 38 Mill Lane, Romsey ABBEY Mr N Sandison Clare Jenkins
10.01.2002 and erection of two storey rear MissV Taylor 05.02.2002
extension to provide extended
kitchen on ground floor and
bedroom on first floor
TVS.09514 Replace garage/store with the 2 Ash Close, Romsey TADBURN  Mr And Mrs Whiteley Peter Nattrass
09.01.2002 erection of two storey side 05.02.2002
extension to provide store and
enlarged kitchen on ground floor,
bathroom and enlarged bedroom on
first floor
TVS.01588/6 Erection of sectional timber building  Land south of Steplake Lodge, Mr M Eastwood Peter Nattrass
08.01.2002 Salisbury Road, Sherfield English, 05.02.2002
Romsey SHERFIELD ENGLISH
TVS.06437/2 Erection of conservatory to rear of Sherfield English Post Office, Mr And Mrs Thick Peter Nattrass
10.01.2002 property Graemar Lane, Sherfield English, 05.02.2002
Romsey SHERFIELD ENGLISH
TVS.05403/7 Division of existing single dwelling New Farm, Carters Clay Road, Mr And Mrs Brownlow Clare Jenkins
10.01.2002 to create two dwellings Lockerley, Romsey SHERFIELD ~ Dr And Mrs Lambert 05.02.2002

ENGLISH
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APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE
TVS.07285/1 Erection of rear extension to Mile End, Dunwood Hill, East Mr C R Parker Peter Nattrass
10.01.2002 provide two bedrooms Wellow, Romsey WELLOW 05.02.2002
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