TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFICATIONS: NO. 2

Week Ending: Friday, 11 January 2002

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING to arrive before the expiry date shown in the last column

For the Northern Area (TVN) to:

For the Southern Area (TVS) to

Head of Planning
'Beech Hurst'
Weyhill Road
ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ

Head of Planning Council Offices Duttons Road ROMSEY SO51 8XG

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE

PROPOSAL

LOCATION

APPLICANT

CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE

LUIVE	Text Retrieval System				
	TVN.02018/7 08.01.2002	Retention of shed	Lane Cottage, ABBOTTS ANN	Mr T Tayler	Gavin Spiller 08.02.2002
	TVN.03863/8 08.01.2002	Part use of site for storage and distribution of waste	Unit 37, Macadam Way, West Portway, Andover, HARROWAY	Tvbc Contract Services	Sean Herbert 05.02.2002
	TVN.08365 08.01.2002	Erection of conservatory at rear	7 Emden Road, Andover ALAMEIN	Mr And Mrs G Goddard	Gavin Spiller 05.02.2002
	TVN.08376 08.01.2002	Erection of conservatory at rear	44 Marchant Road, Andover MILLWAY	Miss Jenkins	Gavin Spiller 05.02.2002
	TVN.LB.00049/1 08.01.2002	Internal and external alterations including revised internal partitions and alterations to windows and doors, together with retaining wall and steps to garden from patio area, and removal of internal chimney breast	Walnut Tree Cottage, Village Street, APPLESHAW	Mr And Mrs J Spence	Donna Tillott 08.02.2002
	TVN.A.00503/1 10.01.2002	Display of brushed aluminium display advertisement on brick piers	Plot 83-84, Livingstone Road, Walworth Industrial Estate, Andover ST MARY'S	S S I Schaefer Ltd	Gavin Spiller 05.02.2002
	TVN.CA.00146/1 11.01.2002	Demolition of garage	Sarson Mill, AMPORT	Mr And Mrs K & S Goble	Jason Owen 08.02.2002
	TVN.00591/15 08.01.2002	Erection of 4 houses with sheds, 10 flats in three blocks, 2 cycle stores, 2 bin stores, 2 timber pergolas and alterations to access	Formerly Springfield Garage, 34 London Road, Andover WINTON	Raglan Housing Association Ltd	Nicholas Parker 08.02.2002

APPLICATION NO. REGISTRATION DAT	1101 00112	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.03115/4 11.01.2002	Rear extension to form consumables store, workshop and waiting area, revised fenestration, milk storage tanks with roof over at front and alterations and extensions to parking areas	Leckford Estate Dairy, LECKFORD	Waitrose Limited	Nicholas Parker 05.02.2002
TVN.06598/3 09.01.2002	Erection of first floor extension over existing garage to provide bedroom	20 Roman Road, Stockbridge LONGSTOCK	Mr C J Morris	Donna Tillott 05.02.2002
	0//0000104 00004004 00000 44 04 00 445 177 4770/		C () F00 (0 / 100 d 0 d 0 T0 0 0 0 3	

TVN.02494/4 11.01.2002	Erection of conservatory at rear	The Chesters, Green Lane, MONXTON	Mr P Parfrey	Gavin Spiller 08.02.2002
TVN.03407/5 08.01.2002	Erection of detached double garage	Vittoria Place, Short Lane, PENTON GRAFTON	Mr And Mrs C Bacon	Jason Owen 08.02.2002
TVN.08262/1 08.01.2002	Erection of detached double garage (revised scheme)	Treetops, PENTON GRAFTON	Mr And Mrs R Hicks	Jason Owen 08.02.2002
TVN.00635/9 10.01.2002	Erection of replacement car-wash	Weyhill Filling Station, Amesbury Road, Weyhill, PENTON GRAFTON	Mr V Yoganathan	Jason Owen 05.02.2002
TVN.04979/1 09.01.2002	Erection of first floor side and rear extension to provide additional bedroom with en-suite, extended bedroom and erection of front porch.	9 Beech Close, THRUXTON	Mr And Mrs A Day	Sean Herbert 08.02.2002
TVN.08379 09.01.2002	Erection of replacement dwelling	Woodentop, Longparish Road, WHERWELL	Mr And Mrs I Maude	Nicholas Parker 08.02.2002
TVS.07823/1 08.01.2002	Erection of front porch	14 Flexford Close, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh AMPFIELD	Mr And Mrs B Muncaster	Peter Nattrass 05.02.2002

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.09154/2 07.01.2002	Erection of replacement dwelling (revised scheme to that previously approved under TVS.09154/1 to include enlargement of garage block and installation of dormer windows to north facing elevation of garage block)	Danes Court, Danes Road, Awbridge, Romsey AWBRIDGE	Mr And Mrs S Mcmenemy	Clare Jenkins 05.02.2002
TVS.07619/8 09.01.2002	Erection of a four bay stable with attached tack room/feed store	Awbridge Danes, Danes Road, Awbridge, Romsey AWBRIDGE	Mr M Miller	Clare Jenkins 08.02.2002
TVS.02859/7 07.01.2002	Conversion of existing garage into dwelling and alteration to access including bridge for public footpath	Harwin Cottage, 11 Queenwood Road, Broughton, Stockbridge BROUGHTON	Mr And Mrs Bradbury	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 08.02.2002
TVS.02785/5	Retrospective application for the	Roman House, 46 Hadrian Way,	Mr J Winstone	Clare Jenkins
//www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,2	0020101,20021231,00000,,11.01.02,115477,177068	3,1,000000010102,1,1,1,P,23001392,0,00,00,N (3 of 6	6) [20/06/2013 13:53:02]	

10.01.2002	erection of entrance walls and gates	Chilworth, Southampton CHILWORTH		08.02.2002
TVS.09517 10.01.2002	Erection of two storey side extension to provide study on ground floor and bedroom on first floor	39 Donnington Drive, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh CHILWORTH	Mr And Mrs Higgins	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 05.02.2002
TVS.05292/3 08.01.2002	Single storey extension to and conversion of garage to provide disabled persons living accommodation and rearrangement of parking facilities	Henley House, Winchester Road, Kings Somborne, Stockbridge KINGS SOMBORNE	Mr And Mrs Atkinson	Stuart Goodwill 08.02.2002

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.LB.00303/3 08.01.2002	Erection of single storey extension to and conversion of garage including the installation of windows to provide disabled persons living accommodation, alteration to parking arrangements and installation of window to existing south elevation	Henley House, Winchester Road, Kings Somborne, Stockbridge KINGS SOMBORNE	Mr And Mrs Atkinson	Stuart Goodwill 08.02.2002
TVS.09508 10.01.2002	Erection of a two storey side and rear extension and erection of a detached single garage	54 Donnington Drive, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr And Mrs May	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 05.02.2002
TVS.09522 11.01.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	7 Littlefield Crescent, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr And Mrs Yeldhams	Peter Nattrass 05.02.2002
TVS.09495 10.01.2002	Erection of a first floor side extension	16 Wood End Way, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr And Mrs C Lawes	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 05.02.2002
TVS.09512 07.01.2002	Replace garage and shed with detached double garage	Blymont, 18 Romsey Road, Nursling, Southampton NURSLING & ROWNHAMS	Mr And Mrs C Ellis	Stuart Goodwill 05.02.2002
TVS.09518 10.01.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	8 Tuffin Close, Nursling, Southampton NURSLING & ROWNHAMS	Mr And Mrs Rovetto	Stuart Goodwill 05.02.2002

TVS.05182/2 07.01.2002	Erection of 1.8m fence to boundary along Bakers Drove and 1.2m fence to boundary along Hazeldown Road	Land at junction of Bakers Drove and Hazeldown Road, NURSLING & ROWNHAMS	M Aslam	Clare Jenkins 05.02.2002
TVS.09519 10.01.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	22 Bossington Close, Rownhams, Southampton NURSLING & ROWNHAMS	Mr And Mrs Plunkett	Stuart Goodwill 05.02.2002

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.03972/5 08.01.2002	Retrospective application for the erection of a conservatory to the side of the property	46 Priestlands, Romsey ABBEY	Mr L Flint	Stuart Goodwill 05.02.2002
TVS.00103/18 09.01.2002	Relief from condition no. 3 on TVS.00103/17 regarding provision of car parking space	43 The Hundred, Romsey ABBEY	Laverstoke Housing Co Ltd	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 08.02.2002
TVS.09521 11.01.2002	Widen vehicular access by 2.5 metres	16 Lansdowne Close, Romsey ABBEY	Mr C R Neale	Stuart Goodwill 05.02.2002
TVS.09520 10.01.2002	Installation of front dormer window and erection of two storey rear extension to provide extended kitchen on ground floor and bedroom on first floor	38 Mill Lane, Romsey ABBEY	Mr N Sandison Miss V Taylor	Clare Jenkins 05.02.2002
TVS.09514 09.01.2002	Replace garage/store with the erection of two storey side extension to provide store and enlarged kitchen on ground floor, bathroom and enlarged bedroom on first floor	2 Ash Close, Romsey TADBURN	Mr And Mrs Whiteley	Peter Nattrass 05.02.2002
TVS.01588/6 08.01.2002	Erection of sectional timber building	Land south of Steplake Lodge, Salisbury Road, Sherfield English, Romsey SHERFIELD ENGLISH	Mr M Eastwood	Peter Nattrass 05.02.2002
TVS.06437/2 10.01.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	Sherfield English Post Office, Graemar Lane, Sherfield English, Romsey SHERFIELD ENGLISH	Mr And Mrs Thick	Peter Nattrass 05.02.2002
TVS.05403/7 10.01.2002	Division of existing single dwelling to create two dwellings	New Farm, Carters Clay Road, Lockerley, Romsey SHERFIELD ENGLISH	Mr And Mrs Brownlow Dr And Mrs Lambert	Clare Jenkins 05.02.2002

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.07285/1 10.01.2002	Erection of rear extension to provide two bedrooms	Mile End, Dunwood Hill, East Wellow, Romsey WELLOW	Mr C R Parker	Peter Nattrass 05.02.2002